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Resultat Runes Minne Ar 2005

Namn

Alf Olsson
Mats Birgersson
Annel ie Ni lsson
Gunnar Frostfeldt
Stellan Ahnstrom
Ann-Marie Birgersson
May-Sofie Olsson
Torbjorn Hellstrom
Lina Ludvigsson
Yvonne Nilsson
Inger Frostfeldt
Stina Frostfeldt
Lisa Gustavsson
Rolf Nilsson
Per-lnge Carlsson
Kari n Frostfeldt-G ustavsson
Barbro Ludvigsson
Rohnny Andersson
Klas Holmgren
Toivo llomiiki
Jessica Hellstrdm
Hans Johansson
Petter Gustavsson
Emil Gustavsson

H60
H65
D35
H45
H60
D60
D60
H35
D21
D21
D45
D14
D14
H60
H65
D40
D50
H55
H55
H35
D35
H65
H18
H20

Min/km

7,37
8,10
8,47
8,48
9,13

10,00
10,43
11,30
11,53
11,57
12,18
12,27
12,33
12,53
12,57
13,20
13,53
15,33
19,30
21,13

Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start


	1991
	1992
	1993
	1994
	1995
	1996
	1997
	1998
	1999
	2000
	2001
	2002
	2003
	2004
	2005
	2006
	2007
	2008
	2009
	2010
	2011



